
Khajuraho - Bhopal Mahamana SF Special/01164k - COVR - WCR 
KURJ/Khajuraho Junction to BPL/Bhopal Junction 

6h 30m - 367 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KURJ Khajuraho Junction 16:30 1 1 0 70 NCR
2 MCSC MCRS Chhatarpur 16:57 16:59 2m 1 1 31 80 315 NCR
3 KHGP Khargapur 17:34 17:36 2m 0 1 78 78 291 NCR
4 TKMG Tikamgarh 18:04 18:06 2m 0 1 114 40 349 NCR
5 LAR Lalitpur Junction 19:23 19:25 2m 1 1 166 58 369 NCR
6 BINA Bina Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 3 1 229 61 411 WCR
7 MABA Mandi Bamora 20:52 20:54 2m 3 1 246 81 413 WCR
8 BAQ Ganj Basoda 21:15 21:17 2m 3 1 274 91 417 WCR
9 BHS Vidisha 21:43 21:45 2m 3 1 314 43 429 WCR
10 BPL Bhopal Junction 23:00 5,6 1 367 - 405 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 14 2024 (08:09)

Oct 14 2024 (08:09)

1

1


